23 June 2001 Saturday

11st Race Starts At:15.00

Prize

Breeders Premium

Silk Result

1

2

Horse Name
VEZNEDAR(5) (GB)

HANAS(1)
SUPERKIZ(4)
SERTBORA(3) (IRE)

PITSUNDA2)

Quinella( ) 3,40 ©

2yobf
2yobc
2yobf
2yobf

2yobf

Race Result

1.)24.050 &
1)4810 ¢

Sire

ZAMNDAR (USA) - AJNAS (IRE)
WOLF (CH) - ROSE GEM(IRE)

SUPERTAY - TURTAY

DANEHLL DANCER (IRE) - THEBOOZY NEWS (USA)

WOLF (CH) - DANZIGS MSTRESS (USA)

Condition-6
2)9.620 ¢
2)1924 ¢

Dam Weight
49 NSEN

55  Y.TUNG

49  NIYAZI KONUK
49  [AKKILIC

49  MALTUNBAS

Jockey
LY. GOKAY

FET. ATAN
ERD. ATAY
AHM CAVCAV

FET. ATAN

56 kg,

3)4.810¢
3)962 ¢

Owner
E.PAPAGAN

S.KONAK
H.TOP
EMUTLU

S.KONAK

Trainer

0.59.53

1.00.03

1.00.06

1.00.09

1.01.24

Ankara Racecourse (22nd Day)

1000 Turf

4)2.405 %
4)481+¢

Time Win PSF St Margin Late Start RT

1,65
1,85
4,25
5,80

1,85

2

1

0

56



